Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR Radeon RX 9060 XT Hellhound 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (16G-L/0C) Ekran Karti

AXLE RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

Marka

Axle

Asus

Powercolor

Axle

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

82,95 USD

577,50 USD

656,25 USD

93,45 USD



